
Nr Numele  si 
Anul

Nr.
Clubul 

TOTAL

crt Prenumele
Nasterii

Legitim.
Sportiv

Ind.  
2025

Echipe
2025

1 Gyorgy Hunor 2016 4428 CSS Od.Secuiesc 40 15         55.0 
2 Druga Pavel 2016 4698 LPS NR Constanta 4 27         31.0 
3 Udrescu Darius 2016 4998 CS Faget 4 24         28.0 
4 Petrache Matei 2016 4680 CSM Buzau 2 22         24.0 

Batin Ianis 2016 CS Acad.Dana Dodean Arad 24         24.0 
6 Mateut David 2016 5154 CSM Zalau 2 14         16.0 
7 Caruntu David 2016 5012 C Com.Dumbravita 2 12         14.0 

Pastina Ianis 2016 4771 LPS Slatina 2 12         14.0 
Alexandru Nicolas 2017 4772 LPS Slatina 2 12         14.0 

10 Soare Pavel 2016 5104 LPS NR Constanta 4 9         13.0 
11 Dobrean Mateo 2016 5136 CS Faget 2 10         12.0 
12 Pop Tudor 2016 5153 CSM Zalau 2 7           9.0 

Ionescu Sebastian 2017 4916 LPS Buzau 1 8           9.0 
Tirnoveanu Andrei 2016 4748 ACS Vointa Campulung 2 7           9.0 
Zbarcea Made 2016 5097 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 2 7           9.0 
Molnar Bendeguz 2016 5003 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1 8           9.0 

17 Pescaru Filip Andrei 2016 5080 LPS Slatina 2 6           8.0 
Rusu Rares 2017 5308 CS Burza Hunedoara 8           8.0 
Soo Akos 2016 5467 CSS Od.Secuiesc 2 6           8.0 

20 Anghel Ciprian 2016 4918 LPS Buzau 1 6           7.0 
Balasz Adam 2016 5004 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1 6           7.0 
Radulescu Ianis 2016 5065 SCM Dun.2020 Giurgiu 2 5           7.0 

23 Mare Damian 2017 5151 LPS Bistrita 2 4           6.0 
Mircea Florin 2016 4879 LPS NR Constanta 4 2           6.0 
Costea Lucas 2016 5088 CSS Tg.Mures 2 4           6.0 

Matefi Vladimir 2018 5149 LPS Bistrita 2 4           6.0 
Soare Petru 2016 5127 CSM Buzau 2 4           6.0 
Toma Damian 2016 5162 CSM Moinesti 1 5           6.0 
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Magherca Alexandru 2016 4969 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 2 4           6.0 
Banciu Cristian 2016 5399 LPS NR Constanta 2 4           6.0 

31 Machedon Luca 2016 5103 CSS 1 Bucuresti 2 3           5.0 
Pop Stefan 2018 5148 LPS Bistrita 1 4           5.0 
Tudor Stefan 2016 5275 CS FC Arges Pitesti 1 4           5.0 
Tara Paul 2017 5420 LPS Bistrita 1 4           5.0 
Olteanu David 2016 5455 CS FC Arges Pitesti 1 4           5.0 

36 Kaposta Dominic 2016 4601 Acad.Dana Dodean 4           4.0 
Chichernea Andrei 2016 5090 CSS Tg.Mures 2 2 4.0         

Tonciu David 2017 4670 CS Rapid Bucuresti 2 2           4.0 
39 Vasilescu Matei 2016 4592 LPS Buzau 1 2           3.0 

Jornea  Victor 2017 5401 LPS NR Constanta 1 2           3.0 
Farcasanu Teodor 2016 5443 CSM Buzau 1 2           3.0 
Bulcu Mihai 2018 5416 CSM Bistrita 1 2           3.0 
Crismaru Patrick 2016 5436 CS Comunal Dumbravita 1 2           3.0 
Nedelcu Vlad 2018 5447 CSM Buzau 1 2           3.0 
Kosztelnik David 2018 5417 CSM Bistrita 1 2           3.0 
Pristavu Constantin 2016 5290 CS Rapid Bucuresti 1 2           3.0 
Iorga Radu 2016 5282 CS PingPong Acad.Buc. 1 2           3.0 

48 Naum Patrick 2016 5047 CS Petrolul Ploiesti 2           2.0 
Por Rosznai Akos 2016 5470 CSS Sf.Gheorghe 2           2.0 
Oancea Alexandru 2016 5316 CS Vointa Campulung 2           2.0 
Ivan Alexandru 2016 5265 ACS Activ Galati 2           2.0 
Gaman Dragos 2016 5457 CSM Moinesti 1 1 2.0         

Kolumban Kristof 2016 5452 CSS Tg.Mures 2           2.0 
54 Lupu Stefan 2016 5121 CSS Slatina 1           1.0 

Alexandru Stefan 2019 5408 LPS NR Constanta 1           1.0 
Davidoiu Luca 2019 5238 CSM Cluj Napoca 1           1.0 
Palcau Lucas 2017 5370 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1           1.0 
Borbeiu Cristian 2016 5439 CS Nord Sprint Baia Mare 1           1.0 
Costea Andreas 2019 5381 CSM Medias 1           1.0 
Farcasanu Mihnea 2016 5442 CSM Buzau 1           1.0 
Petrache Marcu 2019 5448 CSM Buzau 1           1.0 
Davidoiu Antonie 2016 5239 CSM Cluj Napoca 1           1.0 
Labo Gherasim 2017 5465 CSM Zalau 1           1.0 
Abalaru Kian 2018 5435 CS Comunal Dumbravita 1           1.0 



Pavel Cristian 2016 5309 CS Burza Hunedoara 1           1.0 
Simionescu Stelian 2016 539 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 1           1.0 
Popa Luca 2016 5463 CN AL VL Ramnicu Sarat 1           1.0 
Irinariu Iustin 2016 4727 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 1           1.0 
Stefan Nicolas 2016 5291 CS Petrolul Ploiesti 1           1.0 
Savulescu Tudor 2017 5438 CS Comunal Dumbravita 1           1.0 
Negoita Noah 2018 5404 LPS NR Constanta 1           1.0 
Udrescu David 2017 5464 CSO Faget 1           1.0 
Dancea Matei 2016 5437 CS Comunal Dumbravita 1           1.0 
Lazar Dominic 2019 5446 CSM Buzau 1           1.0 
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